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Atlas Winter Cup 2022
Skopje, 31.12.2022

Дисциплина 17 Мажи/M, 100m Мешано/Medley A: Апсолутна / Open
11.12.2022 - 14:08 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 55.98 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 57.95 Андреј Атојановски NESK Скопје 06.11.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 1:00.05 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 04.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.18 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:10.83 Антониј Симоновски ORION

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

A: Апсолутна / Open

1. Andrej Stojanovski 18 Neptun, SK 59.25 575 A
2. Mane Manov 17 Neptun, SK 1:09.75 352 A
3. Leonel Iliev 12 Skopje, SK 1:16.86 263 C
4. Martin Delidinkov 12 Neptun, SK 1:25.73 189 C
5. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:26.41 185 D
6. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 1:31.64 155 D
7. Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion, SK 1:35.08 139 E
8. Maksim Manov 12 Neptun, SK 1:36.51 133 C
9. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018,SK 1:37.50 129 D

10. Marko Beshkovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:43.14 109 D
11. Jakov Oskorush 8 Skopje, SK 1:43.19 108 E

DSQ Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK E
2 - Pogrešan okret

DSQ Maksim Zdravkovski 9 Pirani, SK E
2 - Pogrešan okret

C: 12 и 13 години / 12 and 13 years

1. Leonel Iliev 12 Skopje, SK 1:16.86 263 C
2. Martin Delidinkov 12 Neptun, SK 1:25.73 189 C
3. Maksim Manov 12 Neptun, SK 1:36.51 133 C

D: 10 и 11 години / 10 and 11 years

1. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 1:26.41 185 D
2. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 1:31.64 155 D
3. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018,SK 1:37.50 129 D
4. Marko Beshkovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1:43.14 109 D

E: 8 и 9 години / 8 and 9 years

1. Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion, SK 1:35.08 139 E
2. Jakov Oskorush 8 Skopje, SK 1:43.19 108 E

DSQ Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK E
2 - Pogrešan okret

DSQ Maksim Zdravkovski 9 Pirani, SK E
2 - Pogrešan okret
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